'83	MAR 17 AM 9 14		
ちのワワクク	상품들은 물 수는 것 같아. 전환 것들을 넣어	Vol <u>m93 Page</u>	5459
KLAMATH	COUNTY TITLE CON		
		에 집설실을 해결할 것 같다. 나는 사는 것 것 같아요? 같은 철생은 모양을 가 같은 것 같아요? 가 같아요? 같은 철생은 같은 것을 수 있는 것 같아요?	
	K-4503	문화 집에서 방문에서 가지 않는 것 같아. 가지 않는 것 같아.	
STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED			
	(Individual or	Corporation)	
CF	ARLES F. RINKER AND DI	IANA RINKER	, Grantor,
- ' 바람'에 가지 않는 것 같아요. ^ 			, Granitoi,
conveys and warrants to FRED N. WADE AND GAIL M. WADE, husbnad and wife, Grantee,			
the following described real property in the County of <u>Klamath</u> and State of Oregon.			
the following described real property in an			
	d the North one-half o	f Lot 2 in Block 51 of	
All of Lot 1 and the North one half of Klamath Falls, according Hot Springs Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the			
County Clerk of	Klamath County, Orego	n	
이상 가지를 위한 가지 않는 방법을 가 올랐다. 한 방법과 물건 것이 가지 않는 것이 많은 것이 같다.		을 했다. 이는 것은 이는 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이다. 이는 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 이는 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 이는 것은 것은 것이다. 이는 것은 것이 있는 것이다. 이는 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 이는 것이 있는 것이다. 이는 것이다. 이는 것은 것이 같은 것은 것이다. 이는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 이는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이다. 이는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이다. 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있	al Antonio Agrico Ale Notae de Maria Agrico
		중 같아요. 그렇는 것같은 것 같은 것 같아. 이 것 같아. 한 성상을 한 것은 것은 것 같아. 것 같아. 이 것 같아.	
	는 사람 물건을 위해 전 가슴이 있는 것 - 2017년 북성 2017년 - 111년 - 1 - 2017년 - 북성 2017년 - 111년 -	물 방법 것이 이 것이 가지 않는 것을 같이 있는 것이다. 같이 많은 것이 같은 것은 것이 가 많은 것이 가지 않는 것이다.	
		新心就是他们是想要想到了这些现在,只是我们更早的。 她就能把你们还要通过我们的问题,你们们不是你们的。	
	이 가지만 확인했던 위험이 가슴에서 같이 있다. 이 가는 것 같은 것을 같은 것이 같은 것 같이 같이 같이?		
사용은 것은 가장에 가장 가장 가장에 있는 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 받았다. 같은 것은		的考试的目录 建筑加速器 化分子子 化分子子子 化合金子子 机合金子子 化乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基	
This property is free of liens and e	ncumbrances, EXCEPT:	f record, rights of way, and easem contracts and/or liens for irrig	ents
Subject to reservati	apparent upon the land	, contracts and/or liens for irrig	ation
and/or drainage.			
		1992년 - 전문일 이미나의 가장 이 가장이 있는 것이다. 1992년 - 이미가 이미나의 이미나의 이미가 이미가 이미나.	
and the second sec	nvevance is 5 105,000.00	(Here comply with the requirements of	ORS 93.030).
The true consideration for this conveyance is s <u>105,000.00</u> (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030 ⁻). This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT	ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE	SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEP	THE PERSON
APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS	AND REGULATIONS. DEPCKE	PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEP	ARTMENT TU
WONTRY ADDOURD USES		· 좀 가 많았는 것 같아요. 이 가 있는 것 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 가 있는 것 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 가 있 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이	
YEAR I ATTACLE	w 10.93	. If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to	o be signed by
DATED this <u>11th</u> day of	<u>March</u> 19 <u>5</u>		
resolution of its board of directors		f, f , f	
Charles J. Drot	in la Alen 1.1	X Mana Kenter	
My: Brucetsint	i fine lity in Fact		
CHAKLED F. KINGA	V. V.	OFFICIAL DEBRA BUC	KINGHAN E
		NOTARY PUBLI	no operion -
		MY COMPUSSION EXTERN	TE DEC. AN, MOOL
	4 2 - 1	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEME	NT 1)ss.
STATE OF OREGOND County o	15 Jan Iss.	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> The foregoing instrument was acknowled	igeu beiore
The foregoing instrument	was acknowledged before me	this 12th day of March 19	
this day of	arei III anoul in	by Diana Rinker	XKX
	SF. BINKER	bx	
<u>, A</u>		SK	
		and A A	•
Limin Sur	a de de la come de la	Notary Public for Oregon 12 10 06	
Notify Public for Question 107 3h. My commission expires: 44 - 18 -	97	My commission expires: 12-19-90	
My commission expires.		County of Klamath	
After recording return to:		회원: 영화 문화 물관을 가 물건을 가 많다.	an a
Mr. & Mrs. Fred Wa	ide	Filed for record at request of:	
1147 Pacific Terra	ice	Klamath County Title co) D 10 03
Klamath Falls, Ore	egon 27001	on this <u>17th</u> day of <u>March</u> A, at <u>9:14</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and	U., 19 23
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	be sent to the following address:	M93 of Deeds Pag	ge _5459
Mr. & Mrs. Fred N	, waue	in Vol OI Ide Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
1147 Pacific Terr Klamath Falls, Or	ace egon 97601	By Druline Muil	Deputy.
Klamath Falls, Ur	-8-11 - 1	Fee, \$30.00	
		FCC, T	
OTIC 508 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	化十十十十十二 建制的 化甲基乙基 建苯	· 1. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	法可投入 计正式输入计 网络拉特门